
Personalized Care 
Program Agreement 

Personalized Care Program Agreement 

1. Terms of Services; Program Services. 

2. Participating Patient Information; Additional Participating Patients. 

3. HIPAA Release/Consent. 

4. Amenities Fee. 

Annual Amenities Fees 

Prepaid 
Annual 

69  

Quarterly 
Installments 

75 43.75  
Payment 

Frequency 
266

472 618.00 

Notes 



5. Payment Authorization; Execution. 

Credit or Debit Card

eCheck (ACH)

Participating Patient 
BETHESDA INTERNAL MEDICINE PARTNERS 

By  



Schedule 1 to Personalized Care 
Program Agreement 
Additional Participating Patients 

2nd Participating Patient 

3rd Participating Patient 

4th Participating Patient 



Authorization for Release of Protected Health Information 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

1st Participating Patient 

2nd Participating Patient 

3rd Participating Patient 

4th Participating Patient 

If by and through a representative of a Participating Patient 



Consent for Communications by SignatureMD or Personalized Care Practice and Designated Physician 

1st Participating Patient 

2nd Participating Patient 

3rd Participating Patient 

4th Participating Patient 

If by and through a representative of a Participating Patient 


